PERMIT REPORT FOR 2017

——

DECEMBER

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

29 $10,674,064.00
4 $20,699,272.00
41 $1,922,820.00

32 $499,544.00

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL

PLUMBING

DRAINFIELD

e R QAL

VALUE

1 $376,735.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00

3 $10,755.00

DECEMBER

SINGLE FAMILY

COMMERCIAL 3
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS 24
OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

45
MECHANICAL 63
PLUMBING 30

DRAINFIELD 1

CITY OF LINCOLN #
SINGLE FAMILY 4
COMMERCIAL 0
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS 2
OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS) .
MECHANICAL 7
PLUMBING 3
DRAINFIELD 0
TOTAL 17
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39 $6,320,638.00

$843,110.00
$159,718.00

$223,605.00

VALUE

$45,000.00
$0.00
$30,074.00

$18,900.00

$93,974.00



NOVEMBER

OCTOBER

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING

DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

#

o

w w un

14

N O

w

O N0

27

VALUE

$312,509.00
$0.00
$0.00

$123,306.00

$435,815.00

VALUE

$621,136.00
$0.00
$69,600.00

$61,000.00

$751,736.00

PERMIT REPORT FOR 2017

NOVEMBER

OCTOBER

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL
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VALUE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$11,250.00

$11,250.00

VALUE

$1,242,992.00

$0.00
$3,024.00

$14,000.00

24 $1,260,016.00



SEPTEMBER

AUGUST

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING

DFEAINFIELD_ B
g TOTAL

wn

(8, ]

15

38

(=]
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25

VALUE
$1,888,381.00

$0.00
$140,620.00

$19,000.00

$2,048,001.00

VALUE

$261,650.00
$0.00
$111,000.00

$16,000.00

$388,650.00
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SEPTEMBER

AUGUST

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL
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#

VALUE -
4  $792,524.00
1 $162,110.00
2 $7,000.00
3 $51,540.00
5
5
0

20 $1,013,174.00

VALUE
9 $1,895,382.00
1 $520,000.00
1 $35,000.00

8 $21,765.00

3
1
0
23 $2,472,147.00



JULY

JUNE

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

#
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36

[N

i

|00 U0 00
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VALUE
$625,605.00

$19,654,000.00
$395,700.00

$38,100.00

© $20,713,405.00

VALUE
$312,862.00

$1,000,000.00
$298,272.00

$81,000.00

© $1,692,134.00
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JULY

JUNE

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL
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VALUE

$0.00
$0.00
$15,624.00

$12,500.00

$28,124.00

VALUE

$428,886.00
$0.00
$28,844.00

$27,050.00

$484,780.00



MAY

APRIL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

#
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38
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27

VALUE
$1,889,853.00

$0.00
$347,848.00

$50,000.00

$2,287,701.00

VALUE

$3,397,926.00
$0.00
$246,500.00

$42,000.00

$3,686,426.00
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MAY

APRIL

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

CITY OF LINCOLN. ~ -

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL
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VALUE

$1,060,391.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9,000.00

$1,069,391.00

VALUE

$855,463.00
$161,000.00
$35,112.00

$22,000.00

$1,073,575.00



MARCH

FEBRUARY

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

TOTAL

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD

- TOTAL 1

#

w

18

o

VALUE
$987,407.00

$45,272.00
$313,280.00

$2,800.00

$1,348,759.00

VALUE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

_ 50:06
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MARCH

FEBRUARY

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

CITY OF LINCOLN

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL
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VALUE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20,390.00

$20,390.00

VALUE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00



JANUARY

BURLEIGH COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS

OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)

MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
TOTAL

o

-~ O O &b W

PERMIT REPORT FOR 2017

VALUE "~ CITY OF LINCOLN
JANUARY.
$0.00 SINGLE FAMILY
$0.00 COMMERCIAL
$0.00 ACCESSORY BUILDINGS
OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,
REMODELS ADDITIONS)
$55,583.00
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
DRAINFIELD
- §55,583.00 TOTAL
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VALUE

$0.00
$0.00
$5,040.00

$11,210.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$16,250.00



