	BURLEIGH COUNTY	#	VALUE
YTD			
	SINGLE FAMILY	29	\$10,674,064.00
	COMMERCIAL	4	\$20,699,272.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	41	\$1,922,820.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)	32	\$499,544.00
		32	\$499,544.00
	MECHANICAL	96	
	PLUMBING	60	
	DRAINFIELD	43	
	TOTAL	305	\$33,795,700.00

	CITY OF LINCOLN	#	VALUE
YTD	SINGLE FAMILY COMMERCIAL	39 3	\$6,320,638.00 \$843,110.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	24	\$159,718.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED, REMODELS ADDITIONS)		
	nemoses noomono,	45	\$223,605.00
	MECHANICAL	63	
	PLUMBING	30	
	DRAINFIELD	1	
	TOTA	L 205	\$7,547,071.00

	BURLEIGH COUNTY	#	VALUE
DECEMBER			
	SINGLE FAMILY	1	\$376,735.00
	COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	0	\$0.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED, REMODELS ADDITIONS)	3	\$10,755.00
	MECHANICAL	7	
	PLUMBING	10	
	DRAINFIELD	4	
	TOTAL	25	\$387,490.00

	CITY OF LINCOLN	#	VALUE
DECEMBER			
	SINGLE FAMILY	4	\$45,000.00
	COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	2	\$30,074.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)	1	\$18,900.00
	MECHANICAL	7	
	PLUMBING	3	
	DRAINFIELD	0	
	TOTAL	17	\$93,974.00

BURLEIGH COUNTY	#	VALUE	CITY OF LINCOLN	#	VALUE
NOVEMBER			NOVEMBER		
SINGLE FAMILY	1	\$312,509.00	SINGLE FAMILY	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00	COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	0	\$0.00	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	0	\$0.00
OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED, REMODELS ADDITIONS)			OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED, REMODELS ADDITIONS)		
·	2	\$123,306.00		3	\$11,250.00
MECHANICAL	5		MECHANICAL	3	
PLUMBING	3		PLUMBING	2	
DRAINFIELD	3		DRAINFIELD	0	
TOTAL	14	\$435,815.00	TOTAL	. 8	\$11,250.00

	BURLEIGH COUNTY	#	VALUE		CITY OF LINCOLN	#	VALUE
OCTOBER				OCTOBER			
	SINGLE FAMILY	2	\$621,136.00		SINGLE FAMILY	7	\$1,242,992.00
	COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00		COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	2	\$69,600.00		ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	1	\$3,024.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,				OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)	3	\$61,000.00		REMODELS ADDITIONS)	3	\$14,000.00
	MECHANICAL	9			MECHANICAL	6	
	PLUMBING	2			PLUMBING	7	
	DRAINFIELD	9			DRAINFIELD	0	
	TOTAL	27	\$751,736.00		TOTAL	24	\$1,260,016.00

41 101 12	BURLEIGH COUNTY	#	VALUE	CITY OF LINCOLN	#	VALUE
SEPTEMBER				SEPTEMBER		
	SINGLE FAMILY	5	\$1,888,381.00	SINGLE FAMILY	4	\$792,524.00
	COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00	COMMERCIAL	1	\$162,110.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	5	\$140,620.00	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	2	\$7,000.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,			OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)	2	\$19,000.00	REMODELS ADDITIONS)	3	\$51,540.00
	MECHANICAL	15		MECHANICAL	5	
	PLUMBING	6		PLUMBING	5	
	DRAINFIELD	5		DRAINFIELD	0	
	TOTAL	. 38	\$2,048,001.00	TOTAL	20	\$1,013,174.00

11 3 3	BURLEIGH COUNTY	#	VALUE		CITY OF LINCOLN	#	VALUE
AUGUST				AUGUST	- 4		
WWW DEAD OF THE	SINGLE FAMILY	1	\$261,650.00		SINGLE FAMILY	9	\$1,895,382.00
	COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00		COMMERCIAL	1	\$520,000.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	4	\$111,000.00		ACCESSORY BUILDING	iS 1	\$35,000.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,				OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHI REMODELS ADDITIONS)	ED,	
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)	3	\$16,000.00		REMODELS ADDITIONS)	8	\$21,765.00
	MECHANICAL	11			MECHANICAL	3	
	PLUMBING	4			PLUMBING	1	
	DRAINFIELD	2			DRAINFIELD	0	
	TOT	AL 25	\$388,650.00		TO	OTAL 23	\$2,472,147.00

	BURLEIGH COUNTY	#	VALUE	CITY OF	LINCOLN	#	VALUE
JULY				JULY			
	SINGLE FAMILY	2	\$625,605.00	SINGLE	FAMILY	1	\$0.00
	COMMERCIAL	1	\$19,654,000.00	COMME	ERCIAL	0	\$0.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	8	\$395,700.00	ACCESS	ORY BUILDINGS	2	\$15,624.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED, REMODELS ADDITIONS)				(BASEMENT FINISHED, S ADDITIONS)		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)	5	\$38,100.00		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	3	\$12,500.00
	MECHANICAL	12		MECHA	NICAL	6	
	PLUMBING	6		PLUMB	ING	1	
	DRAINFIELD	2		DRAINF	IELD	0	
	TOTAL	36	\$20,713,405.00		TOTAL	13	\$28,124.00

Er er er er	BURLEIGH COUNTY #	5 - 1	VALUE		CITY OF LINCOLN	#	VALUE
JUNE				JUNE			
and the second	SINGLE FAMILY	1	\$312,862.00		SINGLE FAMILY	3	\$428,886.00
(COMMERCIAL	1	\$1,000,000.00		COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00
,	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	6	\$298,272.00		ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	3	\$28,844.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,				OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)	4	\$81,000.00		REMODELS ADDITIONS)	5	\$27,050.00
ı	MECHANICAL	8			MECHANICAL	11	
ı	PLUMBING	5			PLUMBING	6	
I	DRAINFIELD	8			DRAINFIELD	1	
	TOTAL	33	\$1,692,134.00		TOTAL	29	\$484,780.00

	BURLEIGH COUNTY	#	VALUE
MAY			
	SINGLE FAMILY	4	\$1,889,853.00
	COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	7	\$347,848.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)	4	\$50,000.00
	MECHANICAL	4	
	PLUMBING	12	
	DRAINFIELD	7	
	TOTAL	38	\$2,287,701.00

CI	TY OF LINCOLN		#	VALUE
MAY				
SI	NGLE FAMILY		5	\$1,060,391.00
C	OMMERCIAL		0	\$0.00
A	CCESSORY BUILD	INGS	0	\$0.00
0	THER (BASEMENT FI	NISHED,		
RE	MODELS ADDITIONS)		2	¢0,000,00
			3	\$9,000.00
N	IECHANICAL		7	
PI	LUMBING		4	
D	RAINFIELD		0	
		TOTAL	19	\$1,069,391.00

	BURLEIGH COUNTY	#	VALUE
APRIL	447		
	SINGLE FAMILY	9	\$3,397,926.00
	COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	5	\$246,500.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)	2	\$42,000.00
	MECHANICAL	3	
	PLUMBING	5	
	DRAINFIELD	3	
	TOTAL	27	\$3,686,426.00

	CITY OF LINCOLN		#	VALUE
APRIL				
	SINGLE FAMILY		6	\$855,463.00
	COMMERCIAL		1	\$161,000.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDI	NGS	3	\$35,112.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FIN	ISHED,		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)		-	622.000.00
			7	\$22,000.00
	MECHANICAL		7	
	PLUMBING		1	
	DRAINFIELD		0	
		TOTAL	25	\$1,073,575.00

	BURLEIGH COUNTY	#		VALUE
MARCH				
	SINGLE FAMILY		3	\$987,407.00
	COMMERCIAL		2	\$45,272.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDING	SS	4	\$313,280.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISH	ED,		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)			
			1	\$2,800.00
	MECHANICAL		8	
	PLUMBING		0	
	DRAINFIELD		0	
	To To	DTAL	18	\$1,348,759.00

	CITY OF LINCOLN		#	VALUE
MARCH				
	SINGLE FAMILY		0	\$0.00
	COMMERCIAL		0	\$0.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDIN	IGS	0	\$0.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINIS	SHED,		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)		_	400 000 00
			5	\$20,390.00
	MECHANICAL		4	
	PLUMBING		0	
	DRAINFIELD		0	
		TOTAL	9	\$20,390.00

	BURLEIGH COUNTY	#	VALUE	
FEBRUARY				
	SINGLE FAMILY	0	\$0.00	
	COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00	
	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	0	\$0.00	
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,			
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)	0		
	MECHANICAL	10		
	PLUMBING	7		
	DRAINFIELD	0		
	TOTA	L 17	\$0.00	

	CITY OF LINCOLN		#	VALUE
FEBRUARY				
	SINGLE FAMILY		0	\$0.00
	COMMERCIAL		0	\$0.00
	ACCESSORY BUILD	INGS	0	\$0.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FIR	NISHED,		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)		4	¢4.000.00
		9	1	\$4,000.00
	MECHANICAL		4	
	PLUMBING		0	
	DRAINFIELD		0	
	Taraba and Taraba	TOTAL	5	\$4,000.00

	BURLEIGH COUNTY	#	VALUE		CITY OF LINCOLN	#	VALUE
JANUARY				JANUARY			
	SINGLE FAMILY	0	\$0.00		SINGLE FAMILY	0	\$0.00
	COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00		COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00
	ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	0	\$0.00		ACCESSORY BUILDINGS	1	\$5,040.00
	OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,				OTHER (BASEMENT FINISHED,		
	REMODELS ADDITIONS)	3	\$55,583.00		REMODELS ADDITIONS)	3	\$11,210.00
	MECHANICAL	4			MECHANICAL	0	\$0.00
	PLUMBING	0			PLUMBING	0	\$0.00
	DRAINFIELD	0			DRAINFIELD	0	\$0.00
	TOTAL	7	\$55,583.00		TOTAL	4	\$16,250.00